
2026 SPRING SCHEDULE
Course # Sec Textbook/Materials ISBN Course Title Primary 

DeWitt

ACCT 20103 D 1R Cengage Unlimited Access Code 9780357700006  Prin Acct. II Karkur

BUSI 10353 D 1R Cengage Unlimited Access Code 9780357700006  Intro Accounting Karkur

BUSI 21003 D 1R Statistical Techniques in Bus. & Econ. 9798219032738  Business Stats Karkur

CPSI 27343 D 1 microsoft Office 365 & Access 2019 9780357026397  Rel. Database  Appl Purdy

ECON 22003 D 1R Economics 9781111826130  Pr/Microeconomics Karkur

ENGL 10181 D 1 English Plus Student Access Card 9781591944669  Basic Writing Lab I McMinn

ENGL 10383 D 1 English Essentials: Short Version 9781591944621  Basic Writing I McMinn

ENGL 21203 D 1 The Norton Anthology Vols D,E,F 978039326591  World Lit II Gunem

HIST 21203 D 1 American Nation Vol. 2 9780205960989  U.S. History II Michael

MATH 11003 D 1 Pearson College Alg. Access Code 9780138111199  College Algebra Shanley

PSYC 21003 D 1R Essentails of Life Span Development 9781264058891  Human Growth/Dev Brown
READ 00343 D 1 10 Steps to Adv. College Reading Skills 9781591944348  Intro to College Reading Skill McMinn

READ 00441 D 1 Adv. Voc. Skills Workbook 9781591945338  Reading Lab I McMinn
READ 02343 D 1 10 Steps to Mastering College Read. Skills 9781591945345  College Reading Strategies McMinn

READ 02441 D 1 Mastering Voc Skills Workbook 9781591945628  Reading Lab II McMinn

SOCI 21363 D 1 Sociology: A Down to Earth Approach 9780135183557  Fund. Sociology Brown

Helena

ACCT 20103 H 1 Cengage Unlimited Access Code 9780357700006  Prin Acct. II Corder

ALHE 11404 H 1 Phlebotony Essentails  

Student Workbook for Phlebotomy Essen.

9781284263480   

9781284263565

 Phlebotomy Procedures Garner

ALHE 12404 H 1 Same Materials as ALHE 11404

ARHS 10003 H 1 Art Context and Criticism - Textbook 9780697266132  Fine Arts Pryor

ARHS 10003 H 2 Humanities Through the Arts Access Code 9781264360291  Fine Arts Lester-Miller

BIOL 10363 H 1 Mader's Understanding Human A&P 9781259296437  Intro to Anatomy McFarland

BIOL 24004 H 30 McGraw Hill A&P Connect Code 9781266041846  Anat/Phys I Smith

BIOL 24104 H 20 McGraw Hill A&P Connect Code 9781266041846  Anat/Phys II Smith

BUSI 10353 H 1R Cengage Unlimited Access Code 9780357700006  Intro Accounting Karkur
BUSI 11003 H 1 Gregg College Key. &. Doc. Processing 9780077319441  Keyboarding/Document Corder

BUSI 12353 H 1 MicroSoft Office 360 & Office 2019 Intermed. 9780357359969  Advanced MS Office Appl Corder

BUSI 12853 H 1 Go! With MicroSoft Office 2016 Int. Proj. 97801344449245  Integ. Office Projects Corder

BUSI 14353 H 1 Gregg College Key. &. Doc. Processing 9780077319441  Intro Keyboarding Corder

BUSI 21003 H 1R Statistical Tech in Business & Economics 9798219032738  Business Stats Karkur

CHEM 14204 H 1 General Chem. Principles & Modern Appl. 9780132064521  General Chemistry II Moss
CPSI 10103 H 2 Technology for Success 9780357119464  Computer Information Sys Corder

CPSI 27343 H 1 MicroSoft Office 365 & Access 2019 9780357026397  Rel. Database  Appl Purdy
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ECED 12003 H 1 CDA Books provided by college  Applications of Childcare Robertson

ECED 25053 H 20 Early Childhood Experience in Lan. Arts 9780357513088  Literacy & Language Arts Robertson

ECON 22003 H 1R Economics 9781111826130  Pr/Microeconomics Karkur

ENGL 10181 H 1 English Plus Student Access Card 9781591944669  Basic Writing Lab I Gregory

ENGL 10383 H 1 English Essentails: Short Version 978159194462  Basic Writing I Gregory

ENGL 21203 H 1 The Norton Anthology Vols D,E,F 9780393265910  World Lit II Berry

GDES 11404 H 1 Printmaking Kit Special Order  Printmaking Staley

HIMT 11303 H 1S Dean Vaughn Code from Instructor  Med Terminology I Corder

HIST 21203 H 1 American Nation Vol. 2 9780205960989  U.S. History II Bagley

MATH 10373 H 2 Preparation for College Mathematics 9781642777833  Elem Algebra Berry III

MATH 11003 H 1 Pearson MyLab 9780138111199  College Algebra Berry III

MATH 11103 H 76 Pearson MyLab 9780138306519  Quantitative Reasoning Berry III

MLSC 12500 H 1 Hematology in Practice 9780803668249  Hematology Pittman
MLSC 13505 H 1 Clinical Lab. Blood Banking & Transfusion 9780130833310  Immun/Immunohematology Garner

MLSC 21303 H 1 Clinical Laboratory Science Review 9780967043449  Selected Topics Pittman

PHSC 10004 H 1 Conceptual Physical Science 9780134082295  Physical Science Maloney

PLSC 20003 H 1 American Government 9780136900436  Amer Fed Govt Bagley

PSYC 11003 H 2 Essentials of Psychology 9780357375587  General Psychology Fullilove

PSYC 21003 H 1R Essentials of Life Span Development  9781264058891 Human Growth & Dev. Brown

READ 00343 H 1 10 Steps Mastering College Reading Skills 9781591945345  Intro to College Reading Skill Gregory

READ 00441 H 1 Mastering Vocabulary Skills 9781591945628  Reading Lab I Gregory

READ 02343 H 1 10 Steps Mastering College Reading Skills 9781591945345  College Reading Strategies Gregory

READ 02441 H 1 Mastering Vocabulary Skills 9781591945628  Reading Lab II Gregory

WELD 11595 H 1 Welding Skills                                                

Welding Skills Workbook

9780826930842  

9780826930859

 Intro Welding Campbell

Stuttgart

ACCT 20103 S 1S Cengage Code 9780357700006  Prin Acct. II Karkur

BIOL 10004 S 1 Biology 9781259824906  General Biology I Place

BIOL 10200 S 1 Van De Graaf's Photo Atlas 9781617317651  Gen. Biology Lab Place

BIOL 24004 S 1 Connect Unlimited Access Code 9781266041846  Anat/Phys I Place

BIOL 24104 S 1 Connect Unlimited Access Code 9781266041846  Anat/Phys II Place

BUSI 10353 S 1S Cengage Unlimited Access Code 9781266041846  Intro Accounting Karkur

BUSI 21003 S 1S Statistical Techniques in Bus. & Econ. 9798219032738  Business Stats Karkur

CHEM 14204 S 1 General Chemistry Principles 9780162064521  General Chemistry II Moss

CPSI 10103 S 1 Technology for Success 9780357119464  Computer Information Sys Purdy

CPSI 27343 S 20 MicroSoft Office 365 & Access 2019 9780357026397  Rel. Database  Appl Purdy
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ECON 22003 S 1S Economics 9781111826130  Pr/Microeconomics Karkur

ENGL 10383 S 1 English Essentials 9781591944621  Basic Writing I McMinn

ENGL 21103 S 1 Norton Anthology of World Lit Vols A,B,C 9780393602838  World Lit I Fazende-Jones

HIMT 11303 S 1R Dean Vaughn Code from Instructor  Med Terminology I Corder

HIST 11203 S 1 The Global Experience Vol. 2 9780135709788  World Civilizations II Michael

HIST 21203 S 1 American Nation Vol. 2 9780205960989  U.S. History II Michael

MATH 10373 S 1 Preperation for College Mathematics 9781642777833  Elem Algebra Gardner

MATH 11003 S 1 Pearson MyLab 9780138111199  College Algebra Gardner

PSYC 11003 S 1 Essentails of Psychology 9780357375587  Gen. Psychology Brown

PSYC 21003 S 1S Essentails of Life Span Development 9781264058891  Human Growth/Dev Brown

READ 00343 S 1 10 Steps Advancing College Reading Skills 9781591944348  Intro to College Reading Skill McMinn

READ 00441 S 1 Advancing Vocabulary Skills 9781591945338  Reading Lab I McMinn

READ 02343 S 1 10 Steps Mastering College Reading Skills 9781591945345  College Reading Strategies McMinn

READ 02441 S 1 Mastering Vocabulary Skills 9781591945628  Reading Lab II McMinn

SOCI 21363 S 1 Sociology: A Down to Earth Approach 9780135483557  Fund. Sociology Brown

Online

ACCT 20003 I 1 Cengage Unlimited Access Code 9780357700006  Prin of Acct. I Karkur

ACCT 20103 I 3 Cengage Unlimited Access Code 9780357700006  Prin Acct. II Karkur

BIOL 10004 I 3 Carolina Biological Kit # 584210  General Biology I Place

BIOL 10363 I 3 Mader's Understanding Human A&P 9781259296437  Intro to Anatomy McFarland

BIOL 20004 I 3 Carolina Biological Kit # 581333  Microbiology Place

BIOL 24004 I 3 Carolina Biological Kit # 584131  Anat/Phys I Place

BLAW 20303 I 2 Law for Business 9781133587613  Legal Env. of Bus. Corder

BUSI 10353 I 3 Cengage Code 9780357700006  Intro Accounting Karkur

BUSI 11003 I 3 Gregg College Keyboarding Access Card 9780077319441  Keyboarding/Document Karkur

BUSI 20103 I 1 Essentials of Business Communication 9781285858913  Bus. Communication Corder

BUSI 21003 I 2 Statistical Techniques in Business & Economics 9798219032738  Business Stats Cannon

BUSI 23333 I 3 Understanding Management 9780357033821  Prin. of Mgmt. Karkur

CHEM 14104 I 3 Chemistry 9780134414232  Gen. Chemistry I Shanley

CPSI 10103 I 2 Technology for Success 9780357119464  Computer Information Sys Corder

CPSI 12443 I 3 Cengage Code 9780357700006  Web Applications Coding Purdy

CRJU 14303 I 3 Juvenile Deliquency: Theory, Practice & Law 9780357763834  Juvenile Justice Andrews

CRJU 20483 I 3 Criminal Procedure Law and Practice 9781305577367  Criminal Procedures and Andrews

ECED 21053 I 2 Positive Child Guidance 9781305088993  Child Guidance Robertson

ECED 28053 I 1 Early Education Curriculum 9780357625446  Future Perspectives Robertson

ECON 22003 I 3 Economics 9781111826130  Pr/Microeconomics Karkur
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EDHP 11373 I 3 Those Who Can, Teach 9780357518441  Intro to Education Robertson

ENGL 21103 I 1 The Norton Anthology Vols A,B,C 9780393602838  World Lit I Fazende-Jones

ENGL 26603 I 3 The Norton Anthology for Afr. Amer. Lit. Vols 1,2 9781324047063  African Amer. Lit. Fazende-Jones

GEOG 21343 I 1 The Cultural Landscape 9780137917358  Intro. Geography Michael

HEAL 10003 I 3 Focus on Health 9780073529738  Health & Safety Vernosky

HIMT 11303 I 1 Dean Vaughn Code  Med Terminology I Corder

HIMT 12303 I 2 Medical Terminology for Health Professionals 9780357513699  Med Term II Corder

HIMT 29202 I 3 AAPC Study Guide 2026 9798892581066  Medical Coding Certif. Prep Scott and Poston

HIST 10293 I 3 Arkansas: Narrative History 9781557289933  Arkansas History Michael

HIST 11103 I 3 The Global Experience 9780135709801  World Civilizations I Bagley

HIST 21103 I 3 American Nation Vol. 1 9780135570890  U.S. History I Bagley

ISYS 12303 I 3 Network Defense and Countermeasures 9780789759962  Intrusion Detection/Prevention Purdy

ISYS 13303 I 3 Cengage Unlimited Access Code 9780357700006  Network Security Fundamentals Purdy

ISYS 13333 I 1 Cengage Unlimited Access Code 9780357700006  Help Desk Support Purdy

ISYS 14303 I 3 Cengage Unlimited Access Code 9780357700006  Ethical Hacking/Network Purdy

ISYS 14333 I 2 Cengage Unlimited Access Code 9780357700006  Linux Operating Systems Purdy

ISYS 17303 I 3 Cengage Unlimited Access Code 9780357700006  Network Admin. Purdy

ISYS 17333 I 3 Cengage Unlimited Access Code 9780357700006  Intro to Virtualization Purdy

ISYS 21303 I 3 Cengage Unlimited Access Code 9780357700006  Info Sec Essen: Intro Cyber Purdy

MATH 10133 I 3 Developmental Math 9781642776249  Technical Mathematics Gardner

MATH 10373 I 3 Preperation for College Mathematics 9781642777833  Elem Algebra Berry III

MATH 11003 I 3 Pearson MyLab 9780138111199  College Algebra Berry III

MATH 11103 I 3 Pearson MyLab 9780138306519  Quantitative Reasoning Gardner

MATH 12003 I 3 Pearson MyLab 9780135903797  Trigonometry Berry III

PEAC 14343 I 1 Fit & Well 9780073523477  Concepts of Fitness & Wellness Vernosky

PHIL 11003 I 2 The Big Questions 9781305955448  Intro Philosophy Fazende-Jones

PHSC 10004 I 3 Conceptual Physical Science 9780134082295  Physical Science Moss

PLSC 20003 I 2 American Government 9780136900436  Amer Fed Govt Bagley

PSYC 11003 I 2 Essentials of Physchology 9780357375587  Gen. Psychology Brown

PSYC 21003 I 3 Essentials of Life-Span Development 9781264058891  Human Growth/Dev Brown

READ 00343 I 1 10 Steps to Mastering College Reading Skills 9781591945345  Intro to College Reading Skill Gregory

READ 00441 I 1 Mastering Vocabulary Skills 9781591945628  Reading Lab I Gregory

READ 02343 I 2 10 Steps to Mastering College Reading Skills 9781591945345 College Reading Strategies Gregory

READ 02343 I 3 10 Steps to Mastering College Reading Skills 9781591945345  College Reading Strategies McMinn

READ 02441 I 2 Mastering Vocabulary Skills 9781591945628 Reading Lab II Gregory

READ 02441 I 3 Mastering Vocabulary Skills 9781591945628  Reading Lab II McMinn
SOCI 21363 I 3 Sociology: A Down to Earth Approach 9780135183557  Fund. Sociology Fullilove
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SPAN 10103 I 3 Practice Makes Perfect: Complete Spanish 9781260463156  Begin Spanish I Seay

BIOL 10004 D 20 Biology 2024 Release 9781264851638 General Biology I Shanley

ECED 28053 D 20 Early Education Curriculum 9780357625446 Future Perspectives Freeman

HBHE 11003 D 20 Delivering Health Care in America 9781284224610 Chronic/Infectious Diseases Brown

HIST 11203 D 20 The Global Experience Vol. 2 9780135709788 World Civ II Michael

SOCI 12363 D 20R Social Problems and the Quality of Life 9781264300365 Theories/Treat of Social Prob. Brown

CPSI 19343 H 20 Cengage Unlimited Access Code 9780357700006 Programming/Coding in C# Purdy

EDHP 11373 H 20 Those Who Can, Teach 9780357518441 Intro to Education Robertson

HIMT 26303 H 20 CPT 2026                                                            

CPT and HCPCS Coding 2026

9781640163225   

9781939635228

Interm Medical Coding Scott

SOCI 12363 H 20R Social Problems and the Quality of Life 9781264300365 Theories/Treat of Soc. Prob. Brown

CPSI 19343 S 20 Cengage Unlimited Access Code 9780357700006 Programming/Coding in C# Purdy

ECED 12003 S 20 Provided by PCCUA Applications of Childcare Freeman

ECED 22053 S 20 Math & Science for Young Children 9781305088955 Math & Science for ECED Freeman

HBHE 11003 S 20S Delivering Healthcare in America 978128422610 Theories/Treat of Soc. Prob. Brown

CRJU 26373 D 20R MindTapV2.0 Access Card 9780357032824 Criminology Ballard

HIMT 26303 D 30R CPT 2026                                                            

CPT and HCPCS Coding 2026

9781640163225   

9781939635228

Interm Medical Coding Poston

SOCI 22363 D 30 Families, School and Communities 9781133938941 The Family Freeman

BIOL 24004 H 30 A&P Connect Code - McGraw Hill 9781266041846 Anat/Phys I Smith

BIOL 24104 H 20 A&P Connect Code - McGraw Hill 9781266041846 Anat/Phys II Smith

CHEM 12204 H 20 Intro to General Organic and Biochemistry 9781133105084 Chem II for Health Sci. Moss

CRJU 26373 H 20S MindTapV2.0 Access Card 9780357032824 Criminology Ballard

ECED 22053 H 30 Math and Science for Young Children 9781305088955 Math & Science for ECED Robertson

EMSC 10110 H 20 Emergency Care with Access Card 9780136681168 EMT Richardson

ISYS 19303 H 20 Cengage Unlimited Access Code 9780357700006 Maintaining & Managing PC's Gentry

Extended Day - DeWitt

Extended Day - Helena

Extended Day - 

Evening - DeWitt

Evening - Helena
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WELD 11595

H 20

Welding Skills                                                

Welding Skills Workbook

9780826930842  

9780826930859
Intro Welding Cagle

CPSI 27343 S 20 MicroSoft Office 365 & Access 2019 9780357026397 Rel. Database Appl. Purdy

CRJU 26373 S 20R MindTapV2.0 Access Card 9780357032824 Criminology Ballard

ECED 10103 S 30 Beginning Essentails in Early Childhood Ed. 9781305089037 Foundations of ECED Freeman

ECED 25053 S 30 Early Childhood Exp in Lang. Arts 9780357513088 Literacy & Language Arts Freeman

HIMT 26303 S 30S CPT 2026                                                           

CPT and HCPCS Coding 2026

9781640163225    

9781939635228

Interm Medical Coding Poston

PHSC 10004 S 30 Conceptual Physical Science 9780134082295 Physical Science Moss

READ 00441 S 30 Advancing Vocabulary Skills 9781591945338 Reading Lab I McMinn

READ 02441 S 20 Mastering Vocabulary Skills 9781591945628 Reading Lab II McMinn

WELD 11595 S 20 Welding Skills                                                

Welding Skills Workbook

9780826930842  

9780826930859
Intro Welding Campbell

Evening - Stuttgart


